
Du Au

327201 328100 L'Eclair de Martigues Martigues Dacquet 900 Marcel Pringuet 06 37 04 45 19
336101 336200 L'Eclair de Martigues Martigues Dacquet 100 Marcel Pringuet 06 37 04 45 19
328101 328200 Cercle Colombolphile Jonquieres Orange Dacquet 100 René Dengreville 06 84 77 58 15
328201 329000 Mistral Miramas Miramas Dacquet 800 Christophe Romon 07 72 18 23 31
329001 331000 Aile St Gilloise St Gilles Dacquet 2000 Jean-Louis Sagné 06 47 00 16 17
331001 331300 Le Ramier Alésien Alès Dacquet 300 Alain Marco 06 47 86 12 89
331301 331500 Entente Colombophile de Camargue Le Cailar Dacquet 200 Paul Edouard Despierres 06 26 71 29 11
331501 332400 UCEV Vidauban Vidauban Sud Provence 900 Nicole Duran 04 94 99 41 36
332401 332950 Courriers Bittérois Béziers Dacquet 550 Marcel Maury 06 19 67 76 02
332951 333500 Le Voyageur Vauclusien Carpentras Dacquet 550 Philippe Goncalves 07 86 07 14 54
333501 333850 La Colombe Marseille Marseille Sud Provence 350 Eric Leroy 06 63 07 13 26
333851 334130 La Brise et le Ramier Toulon Sud Provence 280 Francis Scavone 04 94 22 27 16
334131 334160 Pigeons Voyageurs Six Four Six Fours Sud Provence 30 Desoblin Guy 06 17 28 32 79
334161 334370 Colombe Riviéra Nice Nice Sud Provence 210 François Ferrandes 06 70 75 98 22
334371 334570 Les Ailes du Sud Ceyreste Sud Provence 200 Jean-Pierre Durand 06 11 60 04 27

334571 334590 Cercle Colombolphile Jonquieres Orange Dacquet 20 René Dengreville 06 84 77 58 15
334591 334630 La Colombe Marseille Marseille Sud Provence 40 Eric Leroy 06 63 07 13 26
334631 334680 L'Eclair de Martigues Martigues Dacquet 50 Marcel Pringuet 06 37 04 45 19
334681 334710 Aile St Gilloise St Gilles Dacquet 30 Jean-Louis Sagné 06 47 00 16 17
334711 334770 L'Eclair de Martigues Martigues Dacquet 60 Marcel Pringuet 06 37 04 45 19
334771 334800 Aile St Gilloise St Gilles Dacquet 30 Jean-Louis Sagné 06 47 00 16 17

334801 336100 Région PACA-NL 1300 Jean-Louis Sagné 06 47 00 16 17
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